
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mari Davies - (495361) - University of Bath SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.36 789 F 19/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 2

1:59.90 778 F 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

1:59.98 777 F 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

2:00.70 763 H 19/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 2

2:00.85 760 F 25/05/13 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:01.04 756 H 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

2:01.20 753 H 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:01.28 752 F 31/01/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:01.44 749 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:02.41 731 F 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bath Univ 2

2:02.50 730 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:02.64 727 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

2:02.87 723 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:03.76 708 F 10/11/13 Caernarfon John Sharp Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:03.92 705 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bath Univ 2

2:04.03 703 F 09/11/14 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:05.15 684 F 08/11/15 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 3

2:06.99 655 F 11/02/12 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:09.40 619 H 11/02/12 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:10.53 603 F 14/10/12 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:18.45 505 F 05/02/11 Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:19.31 496 H 05/02/11 Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:26.28 428  06/02/10 Swim Wales North Regional Llandudno Caernarfon 1

2:27.84 415  06/11/10 Caernarfon Club Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:28.01 413  06/02/10 Swim Wales North Regional Llandudno Caernarfon 1

2:28.20 412  20/03/10 Bangor Spring Open Meet Bangor Caernarfon 1

2:39.82 328  27/06/09 Bangor Summer Open Bangor Caernarfon 2
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2:39.82 328  27/06/09 Bangor Summer Open Bangor Caernarfon 2

2:46.15 292  23/05/09 Conwyn Whitsun Meet Llandudno Caernarfon 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.44 749 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:02.87 723 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:02.64 727 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

2:02.50 730 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

2:02.41 731 F 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bath Univ 2

2:03.92 705 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bath Univ 2

1:59.36 789 F 19/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 2

2:00.70 763 H 19/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 2

2:05.15 684 F 08/11/15 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 3

2:01.28 752 F 31/01/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

1:59.98 777 F 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

2:01.04 756 H 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

2:04.03 703 F 09/11/14 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

1:59.90 778 F 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:01.20 753 H 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:03.76 708 F 10/11/13 Caernarfon John Sharp Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:00.85 760 F 25/05/13 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:10.53 603 F 14/10/12 Caernarfon Club Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:06.99 655 F 11/02/12 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:09.40 619 H 11/02/12 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:18.45 505 F 05/02/11 Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:19.31 496 H 05/02/11 Swim Wales North 2011 Regional Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 2

2:27.84 415  06/11/10 Caernarfon Club Champs Llandudno Caernarfon 4

2:28.20 412  20/03/10 Bangor Spring Open Meet Bangor Caernarfon 1

2:26.28 428  06/02/10 Swim Wales North Regional Llandudno Caernarfon 1

2:28.01 413  06/02/10 Swim Wales North Regional Llandudno Caernarfon 1

2:39.82 328  27/06/09 Bangor Summer Open Bangor Caernarfon 2

2:46.15 292  23/05/09 Conwyn Whitsun Meet Llandudno Caernarfon 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


